Higher Education Capital Matching Program (HECap)

Institution
Albany College of Pharmacy
Bard College

Canisius College
Clarkson University

College of Mount Saint Vincent
Cooper Union
Cornell University

Daemen College

Dominican College
Fordham University
Hamilton College
Hilbert College

Hobart and William Smith Colleges

Hofstra University
Iona College
Ithaca College

Long Island University
Manhattan College
Manhattan School of Music

Maria College

Marymount Manhattan College
Mount Saint Mary College
New York Institute of Technology

New York Medical College
Niagara University

Pace University

Pratt Institute

Rochester Institute of Technology
Sarah Lawrence College

St. Bonaventure University

St. John Fisher College
St. John's University

Syracuse University

Utica College
Wagner College

Project Description

Renovations to the O'Brien Building

Video Communication Technology Equipment

Acquisition and Upgrades

Renovation of the Science Hall Building

Renovation of the Science Center

Purchase and Installation of Equipment and

Furniture for the School of Nursing

Renovations and Upgrades to the Foundation

Building

Renovations to Expand the CIS (Computing

Information Sciences) Program

Construction of the Daemen Sports and

Recreation Center

Construction of a New Athletic Complex

Renovation of the McGinley Center
Burke Library Renovation

Upgrades to the William E. Swan Auditorium
Purchase and Installation of Equipment to Create

Innovative Classrooms

Renovations and Upgrades to the Main Library

Upgrades to the Murphy Center

Construction and Renovation for the Physician's

Assistant Program

Construction of a Drug Discovery Platform
Renovations to the Leo Engineering Building

Creation of a Student Union

Improvements to the Campus Including Property

Acquisition

Renovation of Carson Hall to Create the Judith

Mara Carson Center for Visual Arts
Guzman Hall Renovation

Wastewater Treatment Plant & Bioengineering

Lab
Modernization of Laboratory Space
Upgrades to the Kiernan Center

Lienhard Hall Classroom and Lab Renovation

Creation of a Research Facility

Saunders College of Business Expansion

Bates Dining Hall Renovation
Plassman Hall Renovations

Purchase of Furniture and Equipment to Create

Innovative Learning Spaces

Construction of a Health Science Center
Center for Science and Technology Infrastructure

Improvements

Upgrades and Expansion of the Athletic Field

Facilities

Harborview Residence Hall Renovation

Amount
Awarded
$ 259,121

$ 146,000

$4,398,329
$5,000,000

$ 467,739
$ 239,696
$ 639,437

$2,374,328

$ 573,250
$5,000,000
$ 554,020
$ 114,967

$ 115376

$1,500,000
$ 500,000
$1,580,627

$ 378,000
$5,000,000
$ 100,000

$ 522,918

$4,000,000
$1,042,414
$2,000,000

$2,219,031
$ 250,000
$1,000,000
$ 794,335
$4,700,000
$ 128,065
$2,875,000

$ 52,000
$5,000,000
$2,017,170

$ 865,656
$ 839,157
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