**Higher Education Capital Matching Program (HECap)** 

	Capital Matching Frogram (HECap)	Amount
Institution	Project Description	Awarded
Albany College of Pharmacy	Renovations to the O'Brien Building	\$ 259,121
Bard College	Video Communication Technology Equipment Acquisition and Upgrades	\$ 146,000
Canisius College	Renovation of the Science Hall Building	\$4,398,329
Clarkson University	Renovation of the Science Center	\$5,000,000
College of Mount Saint Vincent	Purchase and Installation of Equipment and Furniture for the School of Nursing	\$ 467,739
Cooper Union	Renovations and Upgrades to the Foundation Building	\$ 239,696
Cornell University	Renovations to Expand the CIS (Computing Information Sciences) Program	\$ 639,437
Daemen College	Construction of the Daemen Sports and Recreation Center	\$2,374,328
Dominican College	Construction of a New Athletic Complex	\$ 573,250
Fordham University	Renovation of the McGinley Center	\$5,000,000
Hamilton College	Burke Library Renovation	\$ 554,020
Hilbert College	Upgrades to the William E. Swan Auditorium	\$ 114,967
Hobart and William Smith Colleges	Purchase and Installation of Equipment to Create Innovative Classrooms	\$ 115,376
Hofstra University	Renovations and Upgrades to the Main Library	\$1,500,000
Iona College	Upgrades to the Murphy Center	\$ 500,000
Ithaca College	Construction and Renovation for the Physician's Assistant Program	\$1,580,627
Long Island University	Construction of a Drug Discovery Platform	\$ 378,000
Manhattan College	Renovations to the Leo Engineering Building	\$5,000,000
Manhattan School of Music	Creation of a Student Union	\$ 100,000
Maria College	Improvements to the Campus Including Property Acquisition	\$ 522,918
Marymount Manhattan College	Renovation of Carson Hall to Create the Judith Mara Carson Center for Visual Arts	\$4,000,000
Mount Saint Mary College	Guzman Hall Renovation	\$1,042,414
New York Institute of Technology	Wastewater Treatment Plant & Bioengineering Lab	\$2,000,000
New York Medical College	Modernization of Laboratory Space	\$2,219,031
Niagara University	Upgrades to the Kiernan Center	\$ 250,000
Pace University	Lienhard Hall Classroom and Lab Renovation	\$1,000,000
Pratt Institute	Creation of a Research Facility	\$ 794,335
Rochester Institute of Technology	Saunders College of Business Expansion	\$4,700,000
Sarah Lawrence College	Bates Dining Hall Renovation	\$ 128,065
St. Bonaventure University	Plassman Hall Renovations	\$2,875,000
St. John Fisher College	Purchase of Furniture and Equipment to Create Innovative Learning Spaces	\$ 52,000
St. John's University	Construction of a Health Science Center	\$5,000,000
Syracuse University	Center for Science and Technology Infrastructure Improvements	\$2,017,170
Utica College	Upgrades and Expansion of the Athletic Field Facilities	\$ 865,656
Wagner College	Harborview Residence Hall Renovation	\$ 839,157